VFC32
FEATURES
● OPERATION UP TO 500kHz
● EXCELLENT LINEARITY
±0.01% max at 10kHz FS
±0.05% max at 100kHz FS
● V/F OR F/V CONVERSION
● MONOTONIC

NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
VFC32KP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to 70°C
VFC32BM TO-100 Metal –25°C to +85°C
VFC32SM TO-100 Metal –55°C to +125°C
VFC32KU SO-14 SOIC 0°C to +70°C
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
Top View
+VCC
1